BID TABULATION - SPRINKLER FIRE ALARM TESTING 2017

PREMIER FIRE
AND SECURITY | 'NTERNATIONAL TECH AMERICAN MARMIC FIRE &
SYSTEMS OF BURGLARY AND
INC AvERICALLC | ELECTRONICS INC e G SAFETY
SPRINKLER & FIRE ALARM
TESTING 2017
10-25-2016
1251 N 6TH ST 1812 CARGO CT S4STMANCHESTER | 507RUDDERRD | 11694 LACKLAND RD
PUDUCAH KY 42001 | LOUISVILLE KY 40299 ST. LOUIS MO 63139 FENTON MO 63026 ST. LOUIS MO 63146
LOCATION 1

JEFFERSON COUNTY JUVENILE
TREATMENT CENTER 9501 GOLD
FINCH LN, HILLSBORO, MO

ANNUAL SPRINKLER AND
BACKFLOW SYSTEM INSPECTION
AND TESTING

$1,550.00

$2,807.00

$1,044.00

NOT INCLUDED

$915.00

ANNUAL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
INSPECTION AND TESTING

$925.00

$2,745.00

$768.00

$877.00

$650.00

LOCATION 2

JEFFERSON COUNTY JUSTICE
CENTER, 400 FIRST ST, HILLSBORO
MO

ANNUAL SPRINKLER AND
BACKFLOW SYSTEM INSPECTION
AND TESTING

$1,550.00

$440.00

$1,044.00

NOT INCLUDED

$915.00

ANNUAL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
INSPECTION AND TESTING

$885.00

$3,115.00

$1,024.00

$771.00

$980.00

LOCATION 3

JEFERSON COUNTY
ADMINISTRATION CENTER, 729
MAPLE ST, HILLSBORO, MO

ANNUAL SPRINKLER AND
BACKFLOW SYSTEM INSPECTION
AND TESTING

$495.00

$535.00

$480.00

NOT INCLUDED

$345.00

ANNUAL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
INSPECTION AND TESTING

$450.00

$1,195.00

$640.00

$285.00

$580.00

LOCATION 4

JEFFERSON COUNTY MAPLE ST
ANNEX, 725 MAPLE ST,
HILLSBORO, MO

ANNUAL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
INSPECTION AND TESTING

$625.00

$1,487.00

$1,024.00

$454.00

$225.00




BID TABULATION - SPRINKLER FIRE ALARM TESTING 2017

PREMIER FIRE
AND SECURITY INTERNATIONAL TECH AMERICAN MARMIC FIRE &
SYSTEMS OF BURGLARY AND
INC AMERICA LLC ELECTRONICS INC FIRE INC SAFETY
SPRINKLER & FIRE ALARM
TESTING 2017

10-25-2016

1251 N 6TH ST 1812 CARGO CT 6437 M/X\‘\EHESTER 507 RUDDER RD 11694 LACKLAND RD

PUDUCAH KY 42001 | LOUISVILLEKY 40299 | o\ o/t oo FENTON MO 63026 ST. LOUIS MO 63146
LOCATION 5

JEFFERSON COUNTY JAIL, 510
FIRST ST, HILLSBORO, MO

ANNUAL SPRINKLER AND

BACKFLOW SYSTEM INSPECTION $2,800.00 $230.00 $1,800.00 NOT INCLUDED $1,315.00
AND TESTING
ANNUAL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
INSPECTION AND TESTING $1,365.00 $4,189.00 $2,440.00 $1,310.00 $1,920.00
LOCATION 6
JEFFERSON COUNTY
COURTHOUSE, 300 MAIN ST,
HILLSBORO. MO
ANNUAL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
INSPECTION AND TESTING $1,095.00 $2,525.00 $1,952.00 $792.00 $1,440.00
REQUIRED DOCUMENTS
NOTARIZED WORK AFFIDAVIT
COMPLETED Y Y Y Y Y
E-VERIFICATION DOCUMENTATION v N N N v
(YIN):
COPY OF INSURANCE PROVIDED Y Y Y Y Y
TAX RECEIPTS OR NOTARIZED
LETTER STATING NO REAL OR
PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED IN Y Y Y Y Y
JEFFERSON COUNTY
COOPERATIVE BID FORM (Y/N) Y N Y
COOPERATIVE CONTACT INFO: Y N Y
COMPANY INFORMATION AND
SIGNATURE N Y N Y Y
BID DEPOSIT REQUIRED N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

COMMENTS:

PAGE 11-14 NOT
INITIALED

HAVE PROOF OF
INSURANCE BUT IT
IS EXPIRED. NEED

UPDATED COPY




