

SPRINKLER & FIRE ALARM TESTING 2017 10-25-2016	PREMIER FIRE AND SECURITY INC	INTERNATIONAL SYSTEMS OF AMERICA LLC	TECH ELECTRONICS INC	AMERICAN BURGLARY AND FIRE INC	MARMIC FIRE & SAFETY
	1251 N 6TH ST PUDUCAH KY 42001	1812 CARGO CT LOUISVILLE KY 40299	6437 MANCHESTER AVE ST. LOUIS MO 63139	507 RUDDER RD FENTON MO 63026	11694 LACKLAND RD ST. LOUIS MO 63146
LOCATION 1					
JEFFERSON COUNTY JUVENILE TREATMENT CENTER 9501 GOLD FINCH LN, HILLSBORO, MO					
ANNUAL SPRINKLER AND BACKFLOW SYSTEM INSPECTION AND TESTING	\$1,550.00	\$2,807.00	\$1,044.00	NOT INCLUDED	\$915.00
ANNUAL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM INSPECTION AND TESTING	\$925.00	\$2,745.00	\$768.00	\$877.00	\$650.00
LOCATION 2					
JEFFERSON COUNTY JUSTICE CENTER, 400 FIRST ST, HILLSBORO MO					
ANNUAL SPRINKLER AND BACKFLOW SYSTEM INSPECTION AND TESTING	\$1,550.00	\$440.00	\$1,044.00	NOT INCLUDED	\$915.00
ANNUAL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM INSPECTION AND TESTING	\$885.00	\$3,115.00	\$1,024.00	\$771.00	\$980.00
LOCATION 3					
JEFERSON COUNTY ADMINISTRATION CENTER, 729 MAPLE ST, HILLSBORO, MO					
ANNUAL SPRINKLER AND BACKFLOW SYSTEM INSPECTION AND TESTING	\$495.00	\$535.00	\$480.00	NOT INCLUDED	\$345.00
ANNUAL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM INSPECTION AND TESTING	\$450.00	\$1,195.00	\$640.00	\$285.00	\$580.00
LOCATION 4					
JEFFERSON COUNTY MAPLE ST ANNEX, 725 MAPLE ST, HILLSBORO, MO					
ANNUAL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM INSPECTION AND TESTING	\$625.00	\$1,487.00	\$1,024.00	\$454.00	\$225.00

SPRINKLER & FIRE ALARM TESTING 2017 10-25-2016	PREMIER FIRE AND SECURITY INC	INTERNATIONAL SYSTEMS OF AMERICA LLC	TECH ELECTRONICS INC	AMERICAN BURGLARY AND FIRE INC	MARMIC FIRE & SAFETY
	1251 N 6TH ST PUDUCAH KY 42001	1812 CARGO CT LOUISVILLE KY 40299	6437 MANCHESTER AVE ST. LOUIS MO 63139	507 RUDDER RD FENTON MO 63026	11694 LACKLAND RD ST. LOUIS MO 63146
LOCATION 5					
JEFFERSON COUNTY JAIL, 510 FIRST ST, HILLSBORO, MO					
ANNUAL SPRINKLER AND BACKFLOW SYSTEM INSPECTION AND TESTING	\$2,800.00	\$230.00	\$1,800.00	NOT INCLUDED	\$1,315.00
ANNUAL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM INSPECTION AND TESTING	\$1,365.00	\$4,189.00	\$2,440.00	\$1,310.00	\$1,920.00
LOCATION 6					
JEFFERSON COUNTY COURTHOUSE, 300 MAIN ST, HILLSBORO, MO					
ANNUAL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM INSPECTION AND TESTING	\$1,095.00	\$2,525.00	\$1,952.00	\$792.00	\$1,440.00
REQUIRED DOCUMENTS					
NOTARIZED WORK AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
E-VERIFICATION DOCUMENTATION (Y/N):	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
COPY OF INSURANCE PROVIDED	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
TAX RECEIPTS OR NOTARIZED LETTER STATING NO REAL OR PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED IN JEFFERSON COUNTY	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
COOPERATIVE BID FORM (Y/N)	N	Y	N	Y	N
COOPERATIVE CONTACT INFO:	N	Y	N	Y	N
COMPANY INFORMATION AND SIGNATURE	N	Y	N	Y	Y
BID DEPOSIT REQUIRED	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
COMMENTS:	PAGE 11-14 NOT INITIALED				HAVE PROOF OF INSURANCE BUT IT IS EXPIRED. NEED UPDATED COPY